NLK-2600  NLK-2636
6" Low Voltage Retrofit Kit
L A M P  W A T T A G E
50MR16
50PAR36
NOT FOR USE IN INSULATED
CEILING (IC) RATED FIXTURES
D E S C R I P T I O N

NORA LIGHTING RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MAKE CHANGES WITHOUT NOTICE. © 2000
P R O D U C T  M A T R I X
Ordering Example: NLK-2600 / NL-628W
6" 50MR16 retrofit kit for installation into existing
NON-IC 6" recessed incandescent lighting fixture.
Includes white finish baffle trim with recessed eyeball.
Item No Description
NLK-2600  MR16:
NL-600 120V/12V Retrofit Kit, No Trim
NL-610 120V/12V Retrofit Kit, White Adj. Baffle
NL-611 120V/12V Retrofit Kit, Black Adj. Baffle
NL-612 120V/12V Retrofit Kit, Gold Adj. Reflector
NL-613 120V/12V Retrofit Kit, Black Adj. Reflector
NL-614 120V/12V Retrofit Kit, Chrome Adj. Reflector
NL-616 120V/12V Retrofit Kit, White Adj. Reflector
NL-618 (W) 120V/12V Retrofit Kit, Adj. Eyeball, Black (White) Baffle
NL-619 (C,G) 120V/12V Retrofit Kit, Finished Adj. Eyeball
NL-620 120V/12V Retrofit Kit, 3/4" Pinhole, Black Baffle
NL-621 120V/12V Retrofit Kit, 3/4" Pinhole, White Baffle
NL-628 (B,W) 120V/12V Retrofit Kit, Finished Baffle, Regressed Eyeball
NL-640 120V/12V Retrofit Kit, Pinhole Trim
NL-641 (B,W) 120V/12V Retrofit Kit, Finished Designer Stepped Baffle
NL-642 120V/12V Retrofit Kit, Gold Designer Reflector
NL-643 120V/12V Retrofit Kit, Black Designer Reflector
NL-644 120V/12V Retrofit Kit, Chrome Designer Reflector
NL-645 120V/12V Retrofit Kit, Adj. Aluminum Slot Aperture
NL-646 120V/12V Retrofit Kit, White Designer Reflector
NL-648 120V/12V Retrofit Kit, Adj. Wall Wash, Black Baffle
NL-649 120V/12V Retrofit Kit, Adj. Wall Wash, White Baffle
NL-650 120V/12V Retrofit Kit, Adj. Wall Wash, White Reflector
NL-663 (B,C,G,W) 120V/12V Retrofit Kit, Finished Surface Adj. Eyeball
NL-665 (B,C,G,W) 120V/12V Retrofit Kit, Finished Adj. Round Spot
NL-670 (B,W) 120V/12V Retrofit Kit, Finished Baffle, Adj. Spot Cylinder
NL-680 (B,C,G,W) 120V/12V Retrofit Kit, Finished Fully Adj. Surface Spot
NLK-2636  PAR36 :
NL-671 (B,C,G,W) PAR 36 120V/12V Retrofit Kit, Finished Surface Gimbal Ring
NL-672 (B,W) PAR 36 120V/12V Retrofit Kit, Finished Baffle, Adj. Gimbal Ring
NL-673 (B,C,G,W) PAR 36 120V/12V Retrofit Kit, Adj. Gimbal Ring, Finished Reflector
D I M E N S I O N S
NLK-2600  /  NL-680W
A:  Depth 4" (101.7 mm)
B:  Overall Diameter 5-13/16" (147.7 mm)
B
A